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CATEGORY 

 

 

APPLICATION 

NUMBER 

 

 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

 

COMMUNITY GENDER 

 

PERCENTAGE OF 

MARKSCGPA 

OC-6 

OC 1 MKUPG211972 ABARNA S SC FEMALE 88.20% 

OC 2 MKUPG211994 SELVAMATHA T BC FEMALE 77.20% 

OC 3 MKUPG2121314 DEVIKA P BC FEMALE 76.00% 

OC 4 MKUPG2122568 KEERTHIKA P SC FEMALE 72.00% 

OC 5 MKUPG2123590 JEGATHEESHWARI A BC FEMALE 71.80% 

OC 6 MKUPG2124032 MANIKANDAN N BC MALE 71.68% 

BC-5 

BC 1 MKUPG2122630 SWETHA S BC FEMALE 71.00% 

BC 2 MKUPG211220 JEYA CHITRA M BC FEMALE 68.50% 

BC 3 MKUPG211842 GAYATHRI G BC FEMALE 66.98% 

BC 4 MKUPG2124800 BHARATHI B BC FEMALE 66.72% 

BC 5 MKUPG2124844 GUNASEKAR B BC MALE 66.50% 

BCM-1 

BCM 1 MKUPG2126086 AFRIN J BCM FEMALE 54.90% 

MBC(V)MBCDNCMBC-4 

MBC(V) 1  VACANT MBC(V)   

MBC (V)2  VACANT MBC(V)   

MBCDNC 3 MKUPG210399 ABIRAMI A MBCDNC FEMALE 71.40% 

MBCDNC 4 MKUPG211186 THIRULOGA CHANDAR V MBC MALE 70.28% 

SCSC(A)ST-4 

SC 1 MKUPG2124546 PRAKASH S SC MALE 64.68% 

SC 2 MKUPG2124857 RAMALINGAM A SC MALE 63.71% 

SC 3 MKUPG2125613 SATHEESHKUMAR P SC MALE 62.57% 

SC A 4  VACANT SCA   

SPECIAL QUOTA(EX-SERVICESPORTSWARDPHYSICALLY CHALLENGEDMKU WARD -  NIL 
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MERIT LIST 

 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
GENDER COMMUNITY 

 

MARKS 

(%) 

 

1 MKUPG211972 ABARNA S F SC 88.20% 

2 MKUPG211994 SELVAMATHA T F BC 77.20% 

3 MKUPG2121314 DEVIKA P F BC 76.00% 

4 MKUPG2122568 KEERTHIKA P F SC 72.00% 

5 MKUPG2123590 JEGATHEESHWARI A F BC 71.80% 

6 MKUPG2124032 MANIKANDAN N M BC 71.68% 

7 MKUPG210399 ABIRAMI A F DNC 71.40% 

8 MKUPG2122630 SWETHA S F BC 71.00% 

9 MKUPG211186 THIRULOGA CHANDAR V M MBC 70.28% 

10 MKUPG211652 POOVENTHIRAN P M MBC 69.77% 

11 MKUPG2123805 PETCHIAMMAL G F DNC 69.50% 

12 MKUPG211220 JEYA CHITRA M F BC 68.50% 

13 MKUPG211842 GAYATHRI G F BC 66.98% 

14 MKUPG2124800 BHARATHI B F BC 66.72% 

15 MKUPG2124844 GUNASEKAR B M BC 66.50% 

16 MKUPG2123241 VENKATESHWARAN P P M DNC 66.24% 

17 MKUPG2125993 G THONTHI MUNIYANDI M BC 65.80% 

18 MKUPG2124546 PRAKASH S M SC 64.68% 

19 MKUPG2124069 MATHUBALA M F DNC 64.41% 



20 MKUPG2124009 DURGESHWARAN M M BC 63.72% 

21 MKUPG2124257 RAMALINGAM A M SC 63.71% 

22 MKUPG2124051 REVINA P F DNC 63.27% 

23 MKUPG2125613 SATHEESHKUMAR P M SC 62.57% 

24 MKUPG211553 ARTHI K F SC 60.30% 

25 MKUPG212067 SWETHA J F SC 60.00% 

26 MKUPG2124734 KARTHIKA N F BC 59.30% 

27 MKUPG2123508 LAVANYA A F DNC 55.30% 

28 MKUPG2126086 AFRIN J F BCM 54.90% 

29 MKUPG211441 KALISH M SC 53.69% 

30 MKUPG2122647 ABHISHEK KAR M OC 53.00% 

31 MKUPG2123837 JOTHIKA P F SC 52.00% 

32 MKUPG211441 NAGAKRISHNAN  N M SC 49.30% 

33 MKUPG2122644 MANNILA  T 

 

 

F DNC 48.85% 

 

 

 

 

34 MKUPG211227 INIYAA.R F BC VI SEM NIL 

35 MKUPG210172 YESOTHA.S F MBC VI SEM NIL 

36 MKUPG210737 MANIMEKALAI.S F BC VI SEM NIL 

37 MKUPG210745 BIRUNTHA CHELIN.N F DNC VI SEM NIL 

38 MKUPG211354 NIVETHA.R F BC VI SEM NIL 

39 MKUPG211524 NIRAIMATHI.S F SC VI SEM NIL 

40 MKUPG212025 T.KIRUBASAM M BC VI SEM NIL 

41 MKUPG2122034 DINESH KUMAR.S M BC VI SEM NIL 

42 MKUPG2122634 DHANALAKSHMI.G F SC VI SEM NIL 

43 MKUPG2122740 SATHYA.M F BC VI SEM NIL 

44 MKUPG2122750 NANDINI.K F SC VI SEM NIL 

45 MKUPG2122755 KALAINITHI.K F MBC VI SEM NIL 

46 MKUPG2122758 SIVAPRIYA.S F SC VI SEM NIL 

47 MKUPG2122984 SELVARANI.M F BC VI SEM NIL 

48 MKUPG2123083 TAMILARASAN.K M BC VI SEM NIL 

49 MKUPG2123657 VEENUGAPRIYA.M F SC VI SEM NIL 

50 MKUPG2125792 SELVANTHIRAN.G M SC VI SEM NIL 

51 MKUPG2124171 SRITHAR.S M BC VI SEM NIL 

52 MKUPG2124899 C.RAMALAKSHMI F SC VI SEM NIL 



53 MKUPG2124561 RAHUL.R M DNC VI SEM NIL 

54 MKUPG210487 MADHUPRIYA.V F BC VI SEM NIL 

55 MKUPG2124787 DHANALAKSHMI.R F SC VI SEM NIL 

56 MKUPG2124812 PANDIPRIYA.S F BC VI SEM NIL 

57 MKUPG2125259 R.KUITHSIYA F SC VI SEM NIL 

58 MKUPG2123768 PAVADHARANI.R F BC VI SEM NIL 

59 MKUPG2124530 MANIRATHINAM.A M BC VI SEM NIL 

60 MKUPG2124472 RAJESHKANNAN.S M BC VI SEM NIL 

61 MKUPG2124095 K.RUBIKA F DNC VI SEM NIL 

62 MKUPG2125003 SHARUKASRI V F DNC VI SEM NIL 

63 MKUPG2126047 RAMALINGAMRAJU M BC VI SEM NIL 

  

 

 

 

 
 


